5° Trofeo del'Orso

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME

MATTIEL Rachele
LOUVIN Nicole
AQUILIO Letizia
ZANOLINI Lavinia
DE LAZZARI Gaia
GUIZZARDI Rebecca
KECI Romina
PELLATI Chiara
EVANGELISTA Lara
10 TAPRA Chiara

11 REVENCO Daria

12 IACCARINO Chiara
13 NOCITI Agnese

14 SITZIA Angelica

15 FERRARI Martina
16 VARRA Victoria

17 MUCCI Estelle

18 BLANCHET Sveva
19 MINERVINI llaria

20 MAGGIOROTTI Chiara
21 ROTOLO Giada

22 NIGRO Noemi

23 DUMA Felixa

24 MATTEONI Emma
25 LA PORTA Giulia
26 GARBIN Sofia

27 ROVIERA Regina
28 CAMPO Lucrezia
29 FAURE RAGANI Sofia
30 FOTI Elisa

31 SBICEGO Sara
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NON CLASSIFICATI

MIRAGLIA Giorgia Rebecca

ZAMBELLI Emma

Pubblicata: 29/11/2016 ore 10:34

Biella, 26 Novembre 2016
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Dynamic Sport

Aosta Nuoto

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport
Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd
Dynamic Sport

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Nuotatori Canavesani
Dinamica

Centro Nuoto Torino
Nuotatori Canavesani
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

CS Roero

Filgud ssd - Settimo Tori
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Nuotatori Canavesani
CS Roero

Natatio Omnibus asd
Natatio Omnibus asd
Natatio Omnibus asd

Arona Active asd
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

1'22.00
1'23.70
1'24.00
1'24.10
1'26.90
1'28.00
1'29.40
1'32.50
1'33.60
1'36.10
1'36.20
1'36.30
1'36.70
1'37.20
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1'37.50
1'37.80
1'38.00
1'39.70
1'40.10
1'40.90
1'41.00
1'41.70
1'41.90
1'44.60
1'44.70
1'45.50
1'47.30
1'47.80
1'53.40
1'54.00
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Elaborazione dati a cura della Federazione Italiana Nuoto
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